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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00

+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Stähli Théo (2007) 10.00

+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 d Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 e Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

1 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 9.75

1 b Philipona Célia (2007) 9.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75

1 c Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75

1 d Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 e Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Fahrni Jules (2007) 9.75

2 a Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

2 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Philipona Célia (2007) 8.50

2 c Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

2 d Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

2 e Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Stähli Théo (2007) 8.50

2 f Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

2 g Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

2 h Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

2 i Fahrni Jules (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

2 j Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00

+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00

+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 10.00

1 d Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 10.00

1 e Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

1 f Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 10.00

1 g Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 10.00

1 a Roux Flavien (2004) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

1 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75
+ Camélique Loris (2004) 9.75

1 c Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 9.75

1 d Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75

1 e Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 9.75

1 f Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75

2 a Walker Jan (2004) 8.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

2 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
- Walker Jan (2004) 8.75

3 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

3 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

3 c Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

3 d Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

3 e Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

3 f Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

3 g Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

3 h Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

3 i Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50

3 j Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

3 k Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

3 l Camélique Loris (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

3 m Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00

+ Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00

+ Mani Nick (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Berthet Antoine (2003) 10.00

+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

1 a Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.75
+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 b Wahli Lucas (2002) 9.75
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75

1 c Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75

1 d Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75
+ Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75

1 e Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75

1 f Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 g Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.75
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75

1 h Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75

1 i Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 9.75

2 a Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.75
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.75

2 b Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75

2 c Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75
- Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.75

2 d Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.75
- Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.75

3 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

3 b Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

3 c Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50

3 d Mani Nick (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

3 e Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

3 f Maillard Tim (2003) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

3 g Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

3 h Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
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3 i Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

3 j Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

3 k Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

3 l Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Niederberger Nicola (2000) 10.00

+ Maire Colin (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Julmy Marius (2000) 10.00

+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Germanier Joel (2000) 10.00

+ Carrel Martin (2000) 10.00

1 d Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00
+ Lehmann Thomas (2000) 10.00

1 e Charrière Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 10.00

1 a Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75
+ Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 9.75

1 b Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 9.75
+ Schweizer Jason (2001) 9.75

1 c Paupe Alexandre (2000) 9.75
+ Perroud Lary (2000) 9.75

1 d Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75
+ Santschi Gil (2000) 9.75

1 e Loup Grégoire (2000) 9.75
+ Hässig Kevin (2000) 9.75

1 f Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.75
+ Jeannin Jess (2000) 9.75

1 g Birchler Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 h Anker Gian-Luca (2000) 9.75
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75

2 a Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.75
- Beer Andy (2000) 8.75

2 b Beer Andy (2000) 8.75
- Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.75

2 c Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.75
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.75

2 d Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.75

3 a Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 8.50
o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50

3 b Santschi Gil (2000) 8.50
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50

3 c Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

3 d Oppliger Kevin (2001) 8.50
o Julmy Marius (2000) 8.50

3 e Maire Colin (2001) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

3 f Lehmann Thomas (2000) 8.50
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50

3 g Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50
o Charrière Simon (2000) 8.50

3 h Hässig Kevin (2000) 8.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

3 i Frey Alexi (2001) 8.50
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50

3 j Carrel Martin (2000) 8.50
o Germanier Joel (2000) 8.50

3 k Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
o Anker Gian-Luca (2000) 8.50

3 l Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50


